
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 09/20/12
10/01/12
 

District 09 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-INY-127-.1/16.2 IN INYO COUNTY AT AND NEAR SHOSHONE NYE & NELSON INC CHRIS TALBOT $338,355 04/24/12 100%
09-348304 FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF SAN BERNARDINO 

COUNTY LINE TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 

NORTH JUNCTION ROUTE 17 

REMOVE AND PLACE CULVERTS 

VENTURA CA 93003 

(805)654-1682 

1860 EASTMAN AVE #108 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$328,054
 $0

05/14/12 
08/22/12 

100%

COMPLETED 
08/22/12 

HM1 WPCP 

09-INY-190-65.9/66.5 IN INYO COUNTY ABOUT 10.5 MILES EAST STEVE MANNING CONSTRUCTION INC $2,538,107 07/27/12 0%
09-287504 
ACGS- STP-(017) 

OF PANAMINT SPRINGS FROM 8.0 MILES 

EAST OF PANAMINT VALLEY ROAD TO 10.0 

P O BOX 491660 $0
 $0

08/16/12 
0%

P190- -(017)E 
MILES WEST OF WILDRO 

REDDING CA 96049 

--() 
CONSTRUCT ROADWAY REALIGNMENT 

(530)222-0810 

HB1 SWPPP 

09-INY-190-96.8/111.6 IN INYO COUNTY IN DEATH VALLEY LAS VEGAS PAVING CORPORATION CHRIS TALBOT $1,723,355 12/09/11 50%
09-348004 NATIONAL PARK AT AND NEAR FURNACE 

CREEK FROM 3.6 MILES EAST OF NORTH 

HIGHWAY TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF B 

HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 

LAS VEGAS NV 89103 

(702)251-5800 

4420 SO DECATUR BLVD 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$30,929
 $0

01/04/12 
10/28/12 

2%

SUSPENDED 

HM1 WPCP 

09-INY-395-73.8/0 IN INYO COUNTY AT INDEPENDENCE AT THE L H ENGINEERING CO INC FUAD MODIRI $858,737 12/08/11 100%
09-342404 INDEPENDENCE MAINTENANCE STATION 

FACILITY 665 NORTH EDWARDS STREET 

708 N VALLEY STREET SUITE S $866,955
 $50,439

02/03/12 
11/05/12 

100%

CONSTRUCT STORAGE BUNKERS SITE IMPR 
ANAHIEM CA 92801 

(714)798-8035 

HA12 SWPPP 

09-KER-14-35.4/0 IN KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CARY J. CRUZ $1,038,038 05/22/12 0%
09-349104 REHAB FIVE BRIDGE DECKS CALIFORNIA INC 

1310 W. 23RD STREET 
183 W. VENTURA CRT. 

KINGSBURG, CA 93631 

$0
 $0

06/19/12 
0%

TEMPE AZ 85282 
(559)341-3377 

HM3 WPCP (602)437-1711 

09-MNO-6-4.0/5 IN MONO COUNTY AT AND NEAR CHALFANT GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CHRIS TALBOT $753,874 05/30/12 98% 
09-352604 
ACNH-P006-(009)E 

--() 

FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF HUNTER AVENUE 

TO 0.7 MILE SOUTH OF PETROGLYPH ROAD 

SHOULDER WIDENING WITH HMA 
WATSONVILLE, CA 95077-5085 

(831)724-1011 

PO BOX 50085 

(760)872-0794

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$245,412 
$239,936 

06/21/12 
10/27/12 

33% 

HB4N SWPPP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 09/20/12
10/01/12 

District 09 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-MNO-108-15.1/0 IN MONO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS O'DONNELL CONSTRUCTION INC CHING CHUANG $357,858 05/02/12 100%
09-349204 BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE OVERLAY 

SAN DIMAS CA 91773 

559 W. COVINA BLVD. 500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$300,257
 $0

05/22/12 
08/27/12 
08/27/12 

100%

(909)394-4510 
(951)232-6126 COMPLETED 

HM3 WPCP 

09-MNO-120-3.7/0 IN MONO COUNTY ABOUT 9 MILES WEST OF AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS MODIRI FUAD $773,375 06/25/12 100%
09-344204 LEE VINING AT DODGE POINT 

VIADUCT BRIDGE 

SIDEHILL WEST COAST INC 

3701 MALLARD DRIVE 

$759,028
 $0

07/16/12 
11/04/12 

95%

BRIDGE DECK REHAB 
BENECIA CA 94510 

HM3 WPCP (707)746-8028 

09-MNO-120-35.0/43 IN MONO COUNTY EAST OF LEE VINING QUALCON CONTRACTORS INC H. J. BLOMMER $4,494,983 09/28/11 96%
09-341304 
ACST-PP12-(005)3 

--()

FROM 5.9 MILES EAST OF SAGE HEN 

MEADOWS ROAD TO 0.8 MILE EAST OF 

RIVER SPRINGS ROAD 

COLD FOAM IN-PLACE RECYCLE 

MINDEN NV 89423 

(775)782-2006 

1645 ESMERALDA AVE 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$4,513,218
 $0

10/18/11 
08/31/12 

99%

HA22 WPCP 

09-MNO-158-2.2/2.9 IN MONO COUNTY AT JUNE LAKE FROM WEST DREAMBUILDER H. J. BLOMMER $496,061 04/26/12 20%
09-350104 
ACST-S158-(112)E 

S1-58 1-(2E) 

--() 

BIG ROCK ROAD TO GULL LAKE ROAD 

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS AND ADA RAMPS 
PLACENTIA CA 92870 

(714)646-3697 

1324 LAWSON LANE 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$105,468
 $105,468

06/12/12 
11/13/12 

21%

HB71 WPCP 

09-MNO-167-/10 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR LEE VINING FROM HERBACK GENERAL ENGINEERING H. J. BLOMMER $1,991,988 03/27/12 100%
09-347804 ROUTE 395 TO 10.0 MILES EAST OF 

ROUTE 395 

HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
MINDEN NV 89423 

(775)267-6800 

2531 NOWLIN ROAD 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$1,849,408
 $690,235

05/22/12 
09/28/12 

93%

OVER RUN 

WPCP 

09-MNO-203-7.1/0 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR THE TOWN OF TRAFFIC DEVELOPMENT SERVICES H. J. BLOMMER $155,552 06/11/12 0% 
09-352704 
ACST-P203-(011)E 

- -( ) 

MAMMOTH LAKES 0.2 MILES EAST OF 

MERIDIAN BOULEVARD 

INSTALL CMS 
MOORPARK CA 93021 

(805)523-1914 

207 W LOS ANGELES AVE 

(760)648-7906

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$0 
$0 

07/03/12 
0% 

HB4N WPCP 
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Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
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%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-MNO-395-12.6/36.1 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR HILTON CREEK FROM INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL INC H. J. BLOMMER $2,223,571 04/28/11 71%
09-347404 
ACNH-P395-(233)E 

--() 

0.1 MILE NORTH OF CROOKED CREEK 

BRIDGE TO 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF OBSIDIAN 

DOME ROAD 

PLACE ASPHALT RUBBER SEAL 

WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$1,187,850
 $1,157,805

05/18/11 
10/11/12 

53%

HM1 WPCP 

09-MNO-395-51.5/0 IN MONO COUNTY AT THE LEE VINING DESERT CONCEPTS CONSTRUCTION MODIRI FUAD $925,692 06/18/12 36%
09-352304 MAINTENANCE STATION L5710 

LEE VINING MECHANIC'S FACILITY 

INC 

77-770 COUNTRY CLUB DR STE D 

$137,531
 $0

07/16/12 
03/13/13 

15%

PALM DESERT CA 92211 

HA12 WPCP (760)200-9007 

09-MNO-395-65.1/69.6 IN MONO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TIM SHULTZ $3,277,951 05/13/11 48%
09-343204 
ACNH-ACST-(026)E 

015- 0-(6E) 

--() 

(395-65.1/69.6, 395-76.0/77.0, 182­

0.0/6.2) 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(760)872-5211 

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$73,472
 $0

06/01/11 
08/21/12 

2%

SUSPENDED 

HM1 WPCP 

09-MNO-395-118.7/119.6 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR TOPAZ LAKE FROM DISNEY CONSTRUCTION INC ANDREW BRANDT $11,279,399 03/06/12 80% 
09-237704 
ACHS-NHP3-(237)E 

- 2-(7E) 

--() 

1.7 MILES NORTH OF SR 89 TO 0.9 MILES 

SOUTH OF THE NEVADA BORDER 

ROAD REALIGNMENT AND RETAINING WALL 
BURLINGAME CA 94010 

(650)259-9545 

875 MAHLER ROAD SUITE 188 

(760)872-8036

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$6,848,408 
$0 

03/28/12 
10/25/12 

61% 

HB4N SWPPP 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $33,226,896 Completed to Date: $17,245,990 Work This Month: $2,243,883



Cnty Rt Pm 

09-INY-127-.1/16.2 

09-INY-190-65.9/66.5 

09-INY-190-96.8/111.6 

09-INY-395-73.8/0 

09-KER-14-35.4/0 

09-MNO-6-4.0/5 

09-MNO-108-15.1/0 

09-MNO-120-35.0/43 

09-MNO-120-3.7/0 

09-MNO-158-2.2/2.9 

09-MNO-167-/10 

09-MNO-203-7.1/0 

09-MNO-395-12.6/36.1 

09-MNO-395-51.5/0 

09-MNO-395-65.1/69.6 

09-MNO-395-118.7/119.6 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 09 

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 09 

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO

-F- FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY) $6,255,396

-S- FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $5,146,596

-SH- STATE HIGHWAY $8,007,398

 $13,817,506

District Total: $33,226,896

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

09 $696,213 

Work completed this Period:  $696,213 

Work Comp 

$1,506,734


 $4,618,686


 $4,272,161


 $6,848,408


 $17,245,990
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